Individual Best Times (All Time)

Hannah Aspden - (827107) - Rhyl Dolphins SC - 200 Butterfly - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
2:22.08
2:22.26
2:24.69
2:24.94
2:27.71
2:27.80
2:28.55
2:29.12
2:31.48
2:31.53
2:34.48
2:35.53
2:35.58
2:40.47
2:43.62
2:44.27
2:46.70
2:48.32
2:49.51
2:51.63
2:52.93
3:00.23
3:01.52
3:09.56
3:13.15

3:18.69
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596
594
564
562
530
530
522
516
492
491
464
454
454
414
390
386
369
358
351
338
330
292
286
251
237

Round

Date

14/01/18
05/02/17
15/01/17
30/04/16
17/10/15
02/05/15
31/01/16
01/02/15
17/01/16
18/01/15
18/10/14
03/05/14
21/11/21
02/02/14
19/01/14
02/02/14
04/05/13
03/03/13
20/01/13
21/09/13
02/02/13
21/10/12
02/02/13
26/05/12
05/05/12
04/02/12
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Meet

Holywell ASC Valentine Meet

Swim Wales North Regional Championships
Holywell Valentine Meet

Wrexham 13th Spring Meet

Conwy County Aquatics Autumn Meet
Wrexham 12th Spring Meet 2015

Swim Wales North Regional Championships
SWNR Regional Championships

Holywell Valentine Meet 2016

Holywell Valentine Meet 2015

Conwy County Aquatics Autumn Meet
Wrexham 11th Spring Meet

BUCS Short Course Swimming

Swim Wales North Region Championships
Holywell Valentine Meet

Swim Wales North Region Championships
Wrexham 10th Spring Meet

Cheshire County Championships

Holywell Valentine Meet 2013

Holywell Club & Closed Invitational Meet
SWNR Regional Championships

Conwy Autumn Meet 2012

SWNR Regional Championships

Swim Conwy Whitsun Meet

Wrexham 9th Spring Meet

Swim Wales North Regional Championships
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Venue

Holywell
Llandudno
Holywell
Wrexham
Llandudno
Wrexham
Llandudno
Llandudno
Holywell
Holywell
Llandudno
Wrexham
Sheffield
Llandudno
Holywell
Llandudno
Wrexham
Macclesfield
Holywell
Holywell
Llandudno
LLandudno
Llandudno
Llandudno
Wrexham

Llandudno
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Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under Level

Rhyl Dolphin 2
Rhyl Dolphin 2
Rhyl Dolphin 2
Denbigh D 2
Holywell 2
Holywell 2
Holywell 2
Holywell 2
Holywell 2
Holywell 2
Holywell 2
Holywell 2

2
Holywell 2
Holywell 2
Holywell 2
Holywell 2
Holywell 2
Holywell 2
Holywell 4
Holywell 2
Holywell 2
Holywell 2
Holywell 2
Holywell 2
Holywell 2

“Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



0.£1.UD
3:27.89
3:52.49

Swims in Date Order

Time
2:35.58
2:22.08
2:22.26
2:24.69
2:24.94
2:28.55
2:31.48
2:27.71
2:27.80
2:29.12
2:31.53
2:34.48
2:35.53
2:40.47
2:44.27
2:43.62
2:51.63
2:46.70
2:48.32
2:52.93
3:01.52
2:49.51
3:00.23
3:09.56
3:13.15
3:18.69
3:21.05
3:27.89
3:52.49
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Date

21/11/21
14/01/18
05/02/17
15/01/17
30/04/16
31/01/16
17/01/16
17/10/15
02/05/15
01/02/15
18/01/15
18/10/14
03/05/14
02/02/14
02/02/14
19/01/14
21/09/13
04/05/13
03/03/13
02/02/13
02/02/13
20/01/13
21/10/112
26/05/12
05/05/12
04/02/12
04/02/12
04/12/11
16/01/11
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BG Swim Wales North Sub Region Champs

Holywell Valentine Meet

Meet

BUCS Short Course Swimming

Holywell ASC Valentine Meet

Swim Wales North Regional Championships
Holywell Valentine Meet

Wrexham 13th Spring Meet

Swim Wales North Regional Championships
Holywell Valentine Meet 2016

Conwy County Aquatics Autumn Meet
Wrexham 12th Spring Meet 2015

SWNR Regional Championships

Holywell Valentine Meet 2015

Conwy County Aquatics Autumn Meet
Wrexham 11th Spring Meet

Swim Wales North Region Championships
Swim Wales North Region Championships
Holywell Valentine Meet

Holywell Club & Closed Invitational Meet
Wrexham 10th Spring Meet

Cheshire County Championships

SWNR Regional Championships

SWNR Regional Championships

Holywell Valentine Meet 2013

Conwy Autumn Meet 2012

Swim Conwy Whitsun Meet

Wrexham 9th Spring Meet

Swim Wales North Regional Championships
Swim Wales North Regional Championships
BG Swim Wales North Sub Region Champs

Holywell Valentine Meet
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Venue

Sheffield
Holywell
Llandudno
Holywell
Wrexham
Llandudno
Holywell
Llandudno
Wrexham
Llandudno
Holywell
Llandudno
Wrexham
Llandudno
Llandudno
Holywell
Holywell
Wrexham
Macclesfield
Llandudno
Llandudno
Holywell
LLandudno
Llandudno
Wrexham
Llandudno
Llandudno
Llandudno

Holywell

rulywein
Holywell

Holywell

Club Swam Under

Rhyl Dolphin
Rhyl Dolphin
Rhyl Dolphin
Denbigh D
Holywell
Holywell
Holywell
Holywell
Holywell
Holywell
Holywell
Holywell
Holywell
Holywell
Holywell
Holywell
Holywell
Holywell
Holywell
Holywell
Holywell
Holywell
Holywell
Holywell
Holywell
Holywell
Holywell

Holywell
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